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7/8BD2218-2

2 2 5“

40731437
O.E.M. MAKE
34213332217 BMW

874

Weight: 16.576

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYE

Y0

78BD2218-2
() 90R-02C0587/0100
L ﬂﬁ_@'

@320x22x79.5

MAKE
BMW

X3 (E83) 01.03-12.11
2.0i (N46 B20 B)

xDrive20i (N46 B20 B)
251 (M54 B25 (256S5))
2.5 si xDrive (N52 B25 A)
2.5 si xDrive (N52 B25 AF)
2.5 si xDrive (N52 B25 BF)
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 A)
xDrive 25 (N52 B25 AF)
xDrive 25 (N52 B25 BF)
2.5si (N52B25A)

2.5si (N52 B25 AF)

2.5si (N52 B25 BF)
xDrive 251 (N52 B25 A)
xDrive 25 (N52 B25 AF)
xDrive 25 (N52 B25 BF)
3.0 i xDrive (M54 B30 (306S3))
xDrive 30 i

3.0Si (N52B30A)

xDrive 30i (N52 B30 A)
3.0Si (N52B30A)

3.0Si (N52 B30 BF)
xDrive 301 (N52 B30 A)
xDrive 30i (N52 B30 BF)

BMW

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

1995
1995
2494
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2497
2979
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996
2996

Kw

110
110
141
155
155
155
155
155
155
160
160
160
160
160
160
170
160
194
194
200
200
200
200

cv Z = ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
Segment)

150 07.05-08.08 n
150 09.08-08.11
192 03.04-07.06
211 08.06-08.08
211 08.06-08.08
211 08.06-08.08
211 09.08-08.10
211 09.08-08.10
211 09.08-08.10
218 08.06-08.08
218 08.06-08.08
218 08.06-08.08
218 09.08-08.10
218 09.08-08.10
218 09.08-08.10
231 09.03-07.06
218 08.06-08.10
264 09.06-08.08
264 09.08-08.10
272 08.06-08.08
272 08.06-08.08
272 09.08-08.10
272 09.08-08.10




xDrive 18 d (N47 D20 C)
xDrive 18 d (N47 D20 C)

2.0D (M47 D20 (204D4))
xDrive 20 d (N47 D20 A)
xDrive 20d (N47 D20 C)

2.0sd (N47 D20 A)

xDrive 20 d (N47 D20 A)
xDrive 20 d (N47 D20 C)

3.0D (M57 D30 (306D2))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D3))
xDrive 30 d (M57 D30 (306D3))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D3))
xDrive 30 d (M57 D30 (306D3))
3.0sd (M57 D30 (306D5))
xDrive 35d (M57 D30 (306D5))
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Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993

100
105
110
120
120
130
130
130
150
155
155
160
160
210
210

136
143
150
163
163
177
177
177
204
211
211
218
218
286
286

04.09-12.11
09.08-12.11
09.04-08.07
09.08-08.10
09.08-08.10
09.07-08.08
09.08-08.10
09.08-08.10
01.04-08.05
09.05-08.08
09.08-08.10
09.05-08.08
09.08-08.10
09.06-08.08
09.08-08.11



